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Sailwave results for SJ 21 North American and Eastern Nationals 2022 at 2023

SJ 21 North American and Eastern Nationals 2022

Results are final as of 1/14/2023

All Sails Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Club HelmName

Fleet Boat
All Sails | Ole Yeller
All Sails | Irish Juan

179
737

All Sails | Juanderbread | 295

All Sails | El Gato
All Sails | Oz

All Sails | Justice

All Sails | Dat Dang Boat | 1234 | Zigs Reef Surf Team

8
100
810

All Sails | Dueces' Wild | 2

5 | Lake Monroe Sailing Association | Fisk Hayden

Lake Monroe Sailing Association | Mike Loughlin

Lake Monroe Sailing Association | lan Roddeghier

Lake Monroe Sailing Association | Gabriel Caldwell

0 |Carlyle Sailing Association Calvin Guthrie

Lake Monroe Sailing Association | Randy Pawlowski

Steve Siegfried

R1
1.0
2.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0

Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA | Mark Weinheimer | 8.0

Working Sails Fleet

R2 | Total | Nett

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
TBD

Roadrunner

Thistledowne

Blacjack

Scuba Kat

2nd Fiddle

Sunshine

Orion

Old Yeller

# Juan

SailNo
2012

2585

725

2430

1477

564

2389

255

1482

2403

Club HelmName
Lake Norman Yacht Club Robert Bouknight
BSC Hans Lassen
FBYC William McClure
Lake Monroe Sailing Bill Holstein
Association
FBYC Michael Chesser

Jery Lane

Paul Stutes
Nuese Yacht Racing Margaret
Association Alexander
FBYC Jeffrey Davis
Lake Monroe Sailing David Mair
Association

R1 - All Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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1.0(20 |[2.0
2.0/4.0 |[4.0
3.0/10.0 |10.0
8.0/11.0 [11.0
70/11.0 [11.0
50(11.0 [11.0
6.0/11.0 [11.0
4.0(12.0 |12.0
R2 Total
1.0 4.0
6.0 7.0
2.0 7.0
5.0 7.0
3.0 7.0
4.0 12.0
7.0 16.0
11.0 DNF | 17.0
11.0 DNF | 18.0
11.0 22.0
DNC

Nett
4.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

22.0
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Fleet Boat

All Sails | Ole Yeller

All Sails | Irish Juan

All Sails | El Gato

All Sails | Oz

All Sails | Dat Dang Boat
All Sails | Justice

All Sails | Juanderbread
All Sails | Dueces' Wild

Fleet Boat

All Sails | Ole Yeller

All Sails | Irish Juan

All Sails | Juanderbread
All Sails | Dueces' Wild

All Sails | Justice

All Sails | Dat Dang Boat
All Sails | Oz

All Sails | El Gato

Fleet

Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails
Working Sails

Boat
Roadrunner
Blacjack
TBD

Scuba Kat
Thistledowne
Orion

Old Yeller
2nd Fiddle
Sunshine

# Juan

Sailwave results for SJ 21 North American and Eastern Nationals 2022 at 2023

SailNo
1795
737

8

1000
1234
810
295

SailNo
1795
737
295

810
1234
1000
8

SailNo
2585
2430
2012
1477
725
255
1482
564
2389
2403
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Club

Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Carlyle Sailing Association

Zigs Reef Surf Team

Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Monroe Sailing Association

Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA

R2 - All Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA
Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Zigs Reef Surf Team
Carlyle Sailing Association

Lake Monroe Sailing Association

R1 - Working Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club

BSC

Lake Monroe Sailing Association
Lake Norman Yacht Club

FBYC

FBYC

Nuese Yacht Racing Association
FBYC

Lake Monroe Sailing Association

R2 - Working Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Fisk Hayden
Mike Loughlin
Gabriel Caldwell
Calvin Guthrie
Steve Siegfried
Randy Pawlowski
lan Roddeghier

Mark Weinheimer

HelmName

Fisk Hayden
Mike Loughlin

lan Roddeghier
Mark Weinheimer
Randy Pawlowski
Steve Siegfried
Calvin Guthrie
Gabriel Caldwell

HelmName
Hans Lassen

Bill Holstein

Robert Bouknight

Michael Chesser

William McClure

Margaret Alexander

Jeffrey Davis
Jery Lane
Paul Stutes
David Mair
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Sailwave results for SJ 21 North American and Eastern Nationals 2022 at 2023

Fleet Boat SailNo | Club HelmName Place | Points
Working Sails | TBD 2012 | Lake Norman Yacht Club Robert Bouknight |1 1.0
Working Sails | Thistledowne | 725 FBYC William McClure 2 2.0
Working Sails | Scuba Kat 1477 |FBYC Michael Chesser 3 3.0
Working Sails | 2nd Fiddle 564 Jery Lane 4 4.0
Working Sails | Blacjack 2430 |Lake Monroe Sailing Association | Bill Holstein 5 5.0
Working Sails | Roadrunner | 2585 |BSC Hans Lassen 6 6.0
Working Sails | Sunshine 2389 Paul Stutes 7 7.0
Working Sails | Orion 255 Nuese Yacht Racing Association | Margaret Alexander | DNF | 11.0
Working Sails | Old Yeller 1482 |FBYC Jeffrey Davis DNF | 11.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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http://www.sailwave.com/

