SJ 21 North American and Eastern Nationals 2022

Results are final as of 1/14/2023

All Sails Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	Total	Nett
All Sails	Ole Yeller	1795	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Fisk Hayden	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
All Sails	Irish Juan	737	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Mike Loughlin	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
All Sails	Juanderbread	295	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	lan Roddeghier	7.0	3.0	10.0	10.0
All Sails	El Gato	8	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Gabriel Caldwell	3.0	8.0	11.0	11.0
All Sails	Oz	1000	Carlyle Sailing Association	Calvin Guthrie	4.0	7.0	11.0	11.0
All Sails	Justice	810	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Randy Pawlowski	6.0	5.0	11.0	11.0
All Sails	Dat Dang Boat	1234	Zigs Reef Surf Team	Steve Siegfried	5.0	6.0	11.0	11.0
All Sails	Dueces' Wild	2	Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA	Mark Weinheimer	8.0	4.0	12.0	12.0

Working Sails Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	Total	Nett
Working Sails	TBD	2012	Lake Norman Yacht Club	Robert Bouknight	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
Working Sails	Roadrunner	2585	BSC	Hans Lassen	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0
Working Sails	Thistledowne	725	FBYC	William McClure	5.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
Working Sails	Blacjack	2430	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Bill Holstein	2.0	5.0	7.0	7.0
Working Sails	Scuba Kat	1477	FBYC	Michael Chesser	4.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
Working Sails	2nd Fiddle	564		Jery Lane	8.0	4.0	12.0	12.0
Working Sails	Sunshine	2389		Paul Stutes	9.0	7.0	16.0	16.0
Working Sails	Orion	255	Nuese Yacht Racing Association	Margaret Alexander	6.0	11.0 DNF	17.0	17.0
Working Sails	Old Yeller	1482	FBYC	Jeffrey Davis	7.0	11.0 DNF	18.0	18.0
Working Sails	# Juan	2403	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	David Mair	11.0 DNF	11.0 DNC	22.0	22.0

R1 - All Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Place	Points
All Sails	Ole Yeller	1795	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Fisk Hayden	1	1.0
All Sails	Irish Juan	737	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Mike Loughlin	2	2.0
All Sails	El Gato	8	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Gabriel Caldwell	3	3.0
All Sails	Oz	1000	Carlyle Sailing Association	Calvin Guthrie	4	4.0
All Sails	Dat Dang Boat	1234	Zigs Reef Surf Team	Steve Siegfried	5	5.0
All Sails	Justice	810	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Randy Pawlowski	6	6.0
All Sails	Juanderbread	295	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	lan Roddeghier	7	7.0
All Sails	Dueces' Wild	2	Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA	Mark Weinheimer	8	8.0

R2 - All Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Place	Points
All Sails	Ole Yeller	1795	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Fisk Hayden	1	1.0
All Sails	Irish Juan	737	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Mike Loughlin	2	2.0
All Sails	Juanderbread	295	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	lan Roddeghier	3	3.0
All Sails	Dueces' Wild	2	Blackbeard Sailing Club/NYRA	Mark Weinheimer	4	4.0
All Sails	Justice	810	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Randy Pawlowski	5	5.0
All Sails	Dat Dang Boat	1234	Zigs Reef Surf Team	Steve Siegfried	6	6.0
All Sails	Oz	1000	Carlyle Sailing Association	Calvin Guthrie	7	7.0
All Sails	El Gato	8	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Gabriel Caldwell	8	8.0

R1 - Working Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Place	Points
Working Sails	Roadrunner	2585	BSC	Hans Lassen	1	1.0
Working Sails	Blacjack	2430	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Bill Holstein	2	2.0
Working Sails	TBD	2012	Lake Norman Yacht Club	Robert Bouknight	3	3.0
Working Sails	Scuba Kat	1477	FBYC	Michael Chesser	4	4.0
Working Sails	Thistledowne	725	FBYC	William McClure	5	5.0
Working Sails	Orion	255	Nuese Yacht Racing Association	Margaret Alexander	6	6.0
Working Sails	Old Yeller	1482	FBYC	Jeffrey Davis	7	7.0
Working Sails	2nd Fiddle	564		Jery Lane	8	8.0
Working Sails	Sunshine	2389		Paul Stutes	9	9.0
Working Sails	# Juan	2403	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	David Mair	DNF	11.0

R2 - Working Sails Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Place	Points
Working Sails	TBD	2012	Lake Norman Yacht Club	Robert Bouknight	1	1.0
Working Sails	Thistledowne	725	FBYC	William McClure	2	2.0
Working Sails	Scuba Kat	1477	FBYC	Michael Chesser	3	3.0
Working Sails	2nd Fiddle	564		Jery Lane	4	4.0
Working Sails	Blacjack	2430	Lake Monroe Sailing Association	Bill Holstein	5	5.0
Working Sails	Roadrunner	2585	BSC	Hans Lassen	6	6.0
Working Sails	Sunshine	2389		Paul Stutes	7	7.0
Working Sails	Orion	255	Nuese Yacht Racing Association	Margaret Alexander	DNF	11.0
Working Sails	Old Yeller	1482	FBYC	Jeffrey Davis	DNF	11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>